
Group 75350 – Award 22105 – Panasonic Computer Solutions Co. 
 

Contractor Information  
March 05, 2015 

 
 

 

Contract # Contractor & Address Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 

PT65147 Panasonic System Communications 
Company of North America 
Two Riverfront Plaza 
Newark, NJ  07105 

 Federal ID 
36-2786846 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009189 

 Contract Administration 
Questions: 
421 Stevens Circle 
Lakehurst, NJ  08733 
Attn:  Amy.lee@us.panasonic.com 

Phone: (201) 325-1181 
Email: Amy.lee@us.panasonic.com 
contracts@us.panasonic.com  

 

 Toll-Free Support: (800) laptop5 (527-8675)  

Note: Panasonic is the contractor and has authorized resellers to receive and ship orders. Purchase orders 
should reference the contract number and be issued to a reseller listed below. Delivery and billing may be 
executed by the reseller. Invoices from the resellers should be submitted for payment in the usual manner and 
payment shall be made to the reseller appearing on the invoice. Panasonic will continue to assume full 
responsibility for all the terms and conditions of the contract. 

Value Added Reseller  Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
 MWBE / SBE 

CDWG 
One CDW Way 
230. N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 
Attn: Yolanda Blomquist 

Phone: (312) 705-3340 
Fax: (312) 705-8640 
Email: yolanda.blomquist@cdw.com 
 
 

Federal ID 
36-4230110 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009217 

Derive Technologies LLC 
116 John St. 
New York, NY 10038 
Attn: Bill Eggers 

Phone: (212) 363-1111 x 229 
Fax: (212) 363-6213 
Email:beggers@derivetech.com 

Federal ID 
52-2295534 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009467 
MBE/SBE 

Island Tech Services LLC 
20 Medford Ave., Suite 108 
Patchogue, NY 11772 
Attn: Robert Gronenthal 

Phone: (631) 447-2442 
Fax: (631) 447-2514 
Email: robert@islandtechservices.com 
 

Federal ID 
20-0819689 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000052688 
SBE 

Motorola Solutions 
5 Paragon Drive, Suite 200 
Montvale, NJ 07645 
Attn: Phil Schram 

Phone: (516) 996-6051 
Fax: (201) 949-5799 
Email: 
Philip.schram@motorolasolutions.com 

Federal ID 
36-1115800 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000031408 
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Value Added Reseller  Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
 MWBE / SBE 

 

Ridgeline Technology 
140 Cleveland Avenue 
Auburn, CA  95603 
Attn:  Paul Greaves 

Phone: (530) 889-1631 
Fax:  (530) 889-2023 
Email: paul@ridgeline-tech.com 
Email: team@ridgeline-tech.com 
www.ridgeline-tech.com 

Federal ID 
20-2089673 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100026664 
 

SCM Products, Inc. 
60 Plant Ave, Suite 2 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
Attn: Keith Siegel 

Phone: (631) 234-1304 
Fax: (631) 910-2030 
Email: keith@scmproducts.com 
 

Federal ID 
11-2632865 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100138639 

Synergy Global Solutions 
1100 Pittsford-Vistor Rd. 
Pittsford, NY 14534 
Attn: Chuck Dronsfield 

Phone: (585) 758-7231 
Fax: (585) 264-6020 
Email: cdronsfield@synergy.gs 
 

Federal ID 
16-0985336 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000015161 
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